
LILLE - FRANCE
JUNE 29-30, 2023
Pre-Program

8:00

ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3 ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3

8:30

10:00

10:30

12:30

1:30

3:00

5:00

5:30

8:30

10:00

10:30

12:30

1:30

3:00

5:00

OPENING CEREMONY

GENERAL & HERNIA SURGERY

B. BRAUN SESSION
TECHNICAL INNOVATION

SURGICAL ONCOLOGY

COFFE BREAK

CLOSING CEREMONY

LUNCH BREAK

COFFE BREAK

LUNCH BREAK

COFFE BREAK

W. BRENDEL SESSION
EXPERIMENTAL RESEARCH

CELL THERAPY, CELL AND
ISLET TRANSPLANTATION

PEDIATRIC SURGERY

UPER GI
WITH TUGSS SOCIETY

UROLOGY

PLASTIC, RECONSTRUCTIVE
AND HAND SURGERY

TRAUMA SURGERY

CARDIAC, VASCULAR
& THORACIC SURGERY

GYNECOLOGY SURGERY
& OBSTETRICS

EXPERIMENTAL MODELS 
& METHODS

ROBOTIC SURGERY
WITH TROGS SOCIETY

YOUNG INVESTIGATOR SESSION
WITH AJCV/CNJC ASSOCIATIONS

ENDOCRINE AND
METABOLIC SURGERY

BEST CLINICAL RESEARCH

ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY

LIVER, KIDNEY, CARDIAC
TRANSPLANTATION

NEUROSURGERY

ENT, HEAD NECK, AND
MAXILOFACIAL SURGERY

GASTROINTESTINAL
RADIOLOGY &

INTERVENTIONAL ENDOSCOPY

SURGICAL INNOVATION &
EDUCATION

THURSDAY, JUNE 29, 2023 FRIDAY, JUNE 30, 2023


