LILLE - FRANCE JUNE 29-30, 2023

Pre-Program





FRIDAY, JUNE 30, 2023

	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3		ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3
8:00	OPENING CEREMONY						
8:30	GENERAL & HERNIA SURGERY	PEDIATRIC SURGERY	TRAUMA SURGERY	8:30	ROBOTIC SURGERY WITH TROGS SOCIETY	ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY	ENT, HEAD NECK, AND MAXILOFACIAL SURGERY
10:00		COFFE BREAK		10:00		COFFE BREAK	
10:30	B. BRAUN SESSION TECHNICAL INNOVATION	UPER GI WITH TUGSS SOCIETY	CARDIAC, VASCULAR & THORACIC SURGERY		YOUNG INVESTIGATOR SESSION WITH AJCV/CNJC ASSOCIATIONS	LIVER, KIDNEY, CARDIAC TRANSPLANTATION	GASTROINTESTINAL RADIOLOGY & INTERVENTIONAL ENDOSCOPY
12:30		LUNCH BREAK		12:30		LUNCH BREAK	
1:30	SURGICAL ONCOLOGY	UROLOGY	GYNECOLOGY SURGERY & OBSTETRICS	1:30	ENDOCRINE AND METABOLIC SURGERY	NEUROSURGERY	SURGICAL INNOVATION & EDUCATION
3:00	W. BRENDEL SESSION EXPERIMENTAL RESEARCH			3:00	BEST CLINICAL RESEARCH		
5:00		COFFE BREAK		5:00	CLOSING CEREMONY		
5:30	CELL THERAPY, CELL AND ISLET TRANSPLANTATION	PLASTIC, RECONSTRUCTIVE AND HAND SURGERY	EXPERIMENTAL MODELS & METHODS				